Deposit R313 Landowner Statement

Summary of Information provided in the Application Form for deposits under section 31(6) of the Highways Act 1980 and section 15A(1) of the Commons Act 2006.

This summary is provided for accessibility purposes only. The original application form and deposited

4. Description of the land(s) to which the application relates :

Land Lying on the East Side of Snowshill Road, Broadway, WR12 7JS Land Registry Title WR93295 Lybrook Farm Cottage, Snowshill Road, Broadway, WR12 7JS

PART C: Declaration under section 31(6) of the Highways Act 1980

Not required

PART D: Statement under section 15A(1) of the Commons Act 2006

Not required

PART E: Additional information relevant to the application

PART F: Statement of Truth

I BELIEVE THAT THE FACTS AND MATTERS CONTAINED IN THIS FORM ARE TRUE

Statement signed by:

Josh Baldon (Land Agent)

4 Aug 2022





